

Co-President Jacqueline Ciunci	AGREEMENT TO SPONSOR 2022 BUTTERFLY RUN		
	We hereby agree to sponsor the 21th Annual Butterfly Run on Saturday, April 16, 2022.		
Co-President Christopher Ciunci	Payment for sponsorships must accompany all ads so they can be printed in a timely manner.		
	MONARCH BUTTERFLY SPONSOR	\$2,500.00	
Vice President Caitlin Ganley	GLASSWING BUTTERFLY SPONSOI	R \$1,000.00	
	SWALLOWTAIL BUTTERFLY SPONSOR \$250.00		
Secretary James McGeehan			
	PAINTED LADY BUTTERFLY SPONSO	OR \$100.00	
	MONARCH BUTTERFLY SPONSOR - \$2,500		
Treasurer	Event Sponsor on top of shirt, Event recognition,		
Glen Kitterman	signage at registration and finish line		
Director	GLASSWING BUTTERFLY SPONSOR - \$1,000		
Jennifer Ballios	Mile marker Sponsor and sign at 1 of 3-mile markers, listed on shirt		
Director	SWALLOWTAIL BUTTERFLY SPONSOR - \$250		
Charles Summers	Business Name/Logo listed on shirt and on group sponsorship sign		
	PAINTED LADY BUTTERFLY SPONSOR - \$100		
	Name listed on shirt		
	Doodling for Spansorshing is March 25, 2022		
	Deadline for Sponsorships is March 25, 2022 We strongly encourage electronic formats for advertising. Please send all ads to		
	ElizabethCiunciFoundation@gmail.com		
Elizabeth Ciunci	Enzagetheidnen bandation@gmail.com		
Foundation	Name:		
P.O. Box 175	Name:		
Malvern, PA 19355 610.256.4710	Company: City: State	····	
ElizabethCiunciFoundation	Phone:		
@gmail.com	Email:		
	The Elizabeth Ciunci Foundation is a private man profit FO1 (a)	2 charitable	
	The Elizabeth Ciunci Foundation is a private, non-profit 501 (c) 3 charitable organization and all contributions are tax deductible.		
	Federal ID number: 45-4881505		
	i caciai ib nambei. 45-4001303		